| Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp August

| Thursday Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km
Black 1500-1515 8/16/2012 15:00
Practice started at 14:57:57

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
8 1:08.220 +1.115 15:10:56.619 7 1:08.723 +0.240 15:09:47.451
(64) Frank Pedersen 9 1:09.571 +2.466 15:12:06.190 8 1:11.119 +2.636 15:10:58.570
1 1:10.755 +6.459 15:03:08.436 10 1:07.876 +0.771 15:13:14.066 9 1:08.811 +0.328 15:12:07.381
2 1:10.337 +6.041 15:04:18.773 10 1:08.483 15:13:15.864
3 1:06.469 +2.173 15:05:25.242 (74b) Ulrik Kjellerup
4 1:07.567 +3.271 15:06:32.809 1 1:08.080 +0.958 15:05:20.686 (282b) Thomas Hansson
5 1:04.519 +0.223 15:07:37.328 2 1:07.858 +0.736 15:06:28.544 1 1:09.801 +1.134 15:03:47.456
6 1:07.830 +3.534 15:08:45.158 3 1:08.715 +1.593 15:07:37.259 2 1:08.715 +0.048 15:04:56.171
7 1:05.867 +1.571 15:09:51.025 4 1:09.294 +2.172 15:08:46.553 3 1:08.667 15:06:04.838
8 1:05.644 +1.348 15:10:56.669 5 1:08.208 +1.086 15:09:54.761 4 1:09.584 +0.917 15:07:14.422
9 1:07.978 +3.682 15:12:04.647 6 1:07.122 15:11:01.883
10 1:04.296 15:13:08.943 7 1:08.157 +1.035 15:12:10.040 (51a) peder vad
8 1:09.973 +2.851 15:13:20.013 1 1:11.375 +2.571 15:02:58.080
(36) Michael brix S?rensen 2 1:10.026 +1.222 15:04:08.106
1 1:08.090 +2.340 15:02:49.226 (82) Niels Holstien 3 1:09.303 +0.499 15:05:17.409
2 1:08.765 +3.015 15:03:57.991 1 1:10.756 +3.017 15:03:07.970 4 1:09.076 +0.272 15:06:26.485
3 1:06.490 +0.740 15:05:04.481 2 1:08.774 +1.035 15:04:16.744 5 1:09.149 +0.345 15:07:35.634
4 1:05.758 +0.008 15:06:10.239 3 1:08.046 +0.307 15:05:24.790 6 1:09.524 +0.720 15:08:45.158
5 1:05.750 15:07:15.989 4 1:07.739 15:06:32.529 7 1:09.522 +0.718 15:09:54.680
6 1:06.190 +0.440 15:08:22.179 5 1:08.397 +0.658 15:07:40.926 8 1:08.804 15:11:03.484
7 1:05.755 +0.005 15:09:27.934 9 1:08.807 +0.003 15:12:12.291
(49) Erik Bo Nielsen 10 1:09.655 +0.851 15:13:21.946
(412) lars nordstr"m 1 1:11.160 +3.056 15:02:47.126
1 1:09.893 +3.665 15:03:58.925 2 1:08.819 +0.715 15:03:55.945 (77a) Kenneth Kromann
2 1:15.106 +8.878 15:05:14.031 3 1:09.750 +1.646 15:05:05.695 1 1:11.798 +2.948 15:02:59.054
3 1:08.568 +2.340 15:06:22.599 4 1:09.149 +1.045 15:06:14.844 2 1:10.011 +1.161 15:04:09.065
4 1:07.395 +1.167 15:07:29.994 5 1:08.953 +0.849 15:07:23.797 3 1:09.696 +0.846 15:05:18.761
5 1:09.650 +3.422 15:08:39.644 6 1:08.104 15:08:31.901 4 1:09.580 +0.730 15:06:28.341
6 1:08.009 +1.781 15:09:47.653 7 1:08.668 +0.564 15:09:40.569 5 1:08.850 15:07:37.191
7 1:08.541 +2.313 15:10:56.194 8 1:09.485 +1.381 15:10:50.054 6 1:09.248 +0.398 15:08:46.439
8 1:08.199 +1.971 15:12:04.393 9 1:09.392 +1.288 15:11:59.446 7 1:09.957 +1.107 15:09:56.396
9 1:06.228 15:13:10.621 10 1:09.728 +1.624 15:13:09.174 8 1:09.057 +0.207 15:11:05.453
9 1:09.107 +0.257 15:12:14.560
(641) Anders Munch N?rregaard (151) Anders Arnaryd
1 1:10.757 +4.174 15:03:08.261 1 1:11.024 +2.839 15:02:57.269 (7d) Lotte Uhre
1:09.435 +2.852 15:04:17.696 2 1:09.790 +1.605 15:04:07.059 1 2:56.109 +1:47.114 15:04:48.272
3 1:07.395 +0.812 15:05:25.091 3 1:09.640 +1.455 15:05:16.699 2 1:09.903 +0.908 15:05:58.175
4 1:07.627 +1.044 15:06:32.718 4 1:09.364 +1.179 15:06:26.063 3 1:09.277 +0.282 15:07:07.452
5 1:07.755 +1.172 15:07:40.473 5 1:08.589 +0.404 15:07:34.652 4 1:09.527 +0.532 15:08:16.979
6 1:06.583 15:08:47.056 6 1:09.360 +1.175 15:08:44.012 5 1:09.021 +0.026 15:09:26.000
7 1:09.171 +0.986 15:09:53.183 6 1:08.995 15:10:34.995
(662) Per Rasksen 8 1:08.582 +0.397 15:11:01.765 7 2:18.714 +1:09.719 15:12:53.709
1 1:09.920 +3.118 15:03:14.654 9 1:08.185 15:12:09.950
2 1:07.225 +0.423 15:04:21.879 10 1:10.915 +2.730 15:13:20.865 (21) Hans Henrik Christiansen
3 1:07.472 +0.670 15:05:29.351 1 1:11.825 +2.737 15:02:48.745
4 1:07.271 +0.469 15:06:36.622 (75a) Hans Boldt Jensen 2 1:09.876 +0.788 15:03:58.621
5 1:06.802 15:07:43.424 1 1:09.945 +1.580 15:03:15.027 3 1:10.018 +0.930 15:05:08.639
6 1:07.270 +0.468 15:08:50.694 2 1:08.396 +0.031 15:04:23.423 4 1:09.967 +0.879 15:06:18.606
7 1:07.001 +0.199 15:09:57.695 3 1:08.365 15:05:31.788 5 1:09.088 15:07:27.694
8 1:07.118 +0.316 15:11:04.813 4 1:08.716 +0.351 15:06:40.504 6 1:09.257 +0.169 15:08:36.951
9 1:07.873 +1.071 15:12:12.686 5 1:08.933 +0.568 15:07:49.437 7 1:09.589 +0.501 15:09:46.540
10 1:07.504 +0.702 15:13:20.190 6 1:09.442 +1.077 15:08:58.879 8 1:09.546 +0.458 15:10:56.086
7 1:27.093 +18.728 15:10:25.972 9 1:09.747 +0.659 15:12:05.833
(31a) Mike Kofoed 10 1:09.137 +0.049 15:13:14.970
1 1:08.566 +1.461 15:02:58.580 (282a) Christian Dela
2 1:09.035 +1.930 15:04:07.615 1 1:11.211 +2.728 15:02:52.130 (225) Allan Sachmann
3 1:08.300 +1.195 15:05:15.915 2 1:09.385 +0.902 15:04:01.515 1 1:11.177 +2.062 15:04:18.929
4 1:07.993 +0.888 15:06:23.908 3 1:09.098 +0.615 15:05:10.613 2 1:10.193 +1.078 15:05:29.122
5 1:07.105 15:07:31.013 4 1:09.322 +0.839 15:06:19.935 3 1:09.637 +0.522 15:06:38.759
6 1:09.182 +2.077 15:08:40.195 5 1:09.868 +1.385 15:07:29.803 4 1:09.392 +0.277 15:07:48.151
7 1:08.204 +1.099 15:09:48.399 6 1:08.925 +0.442 15:08:38.728 5 1:09.115 15:08:57.266
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Race Director
www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Zenergy Racing

Printed: 8/16/2012 15:17:00
rinted: 8/16/20 5 Page 1/2



Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp August

Thursday

Black 1500-1515
Practice started at 14:57:57

Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km

8/16/2012 15:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 1:09.182 +0.067 15:10:06.448
7 1:10.132 +1.017 15:11:16.580
8 1:09.146 +0.031 15:12:25.726
9 1:09.778 +0.663 15:13:35.504

(87a) Mark Larsen
1 1:12.643 +2.592 15:02:47.939
2 1:10.051 15:03:57.990
3 1:10.465 +0.414 15:05:08.455
4 1:10.717 +0.666 15:06:19.172
5 1:10.290 +0.239 15:07:29.462
6 1:26.669 +16.618 15:08:56.131
(69c) Torben Eskildsen

1 2:20.261 +1:09.215 15:02:02.634
2 1:12.425 +1.379 15:03:15.059
3 1:11.555 +0.509 15:04:26.614
4 1:11.046 15:05:37.660
5 1:11.089 +0.043 15:06:48.749
6 1:11.568 +0.522 15:08:00.317
7 1:12.131 +1.085 15:09:12.448
8 1:12.393 +1.347 15:10:24.841
9 1:11.371 +0.325 15:11:36.212

10 1:11.616 +0.570 15:12:47.828

11 1:12.424 +1.378 15:14:00.252
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